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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaylah Scott2151
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.900 9.600 9.8009.825 39.125
1 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Abby Brenner2759
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.825 9.675 9.8009.650 38.950
4 2 9T 1T 2 

2 

Maya Bordas2194
Capital TX

9.700 9.575 9.8009.650 38.725
7T 5T 9T 1T 3 

3 

Leah Clapper2100
Gym America

9.750 9.350 9.7509.450 38.300
6 22T 34T 4T 4 

4 

Lexi Griffith2143
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.275 9.6509.550 38.150
10T 31T 23T 13T 5 

5 

Cornelia Eksteen2303
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 9.525 9.4259.650 38.125
21T 11 9T 50T 6 

6 

Rylie Mundell2036
CGI

9.400 9.400 9.6259.650 38.075
35T 18T 9T 16T 7 

7 

Ashley Lane2306
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 9.600 9.7009.700 38.050
106T 3T 4T 6T 8 

8 

McKenna Linnen2098
Gym America

9.350 9.400 9.6259.525 37.900
46T 18T 26T 16T 9 

9 

Mikayla Magee2213
Pearland Elite01

9.525 9.500 9.7509.000 37.775
21T 12 87T 4T 10T

10T

Emily Owens2029
Aerial Athletics

9.325 9.550 9.2509.650 37.775
51 7T 9T 82T 10T

10T

Katelyn Rosen2031
Aerial Athletics

9.575 9.450 9.6259.100 37.750
15T 14T 77T 16T 12 

12 

Isabel Goyco2022
Aerial Athletics

9.275 9.200 9.6009.625 37.700
57T 37T 14T 22T 13 

13 

Jessica Hutchinson2042
Silvia's

9.700 9.050 9.6509.200 37.600
7T 44T 58T 13T 14 

14 

Tori Edwards2055
GMS

9.375 9.250 9.7009.200 37.525
42T 33T 58T 6T 15 

15 

Sherry Wang2197
Capital TX

9.625 9.175 9.2509.400 37.450
13 40 37T 82T 16 

16 

Hannah Seder2153
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.3509.600 37.350
78T 33T 18T 60T 17 

17 

Kianna Yancey2013
Montgomery County

9.575 9.700 8.8259.200 37.300
15T 1 58T 124T 18T

18T

Payton Richards2115
Aerial- IL

9.500 8.600 9.5259.675 37.300
25T 82T 7T 32T 18T

18T

Mckenna Burnside2187
US Gold

9.275 9.050 9.6259.350 37.300
57T 44T 44T 16T 18T

18T

Emma Simpton2154
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.300 8.825 9.4759.675 37.275
52T 61T 7T 40T 21T

21T

Karley Hutchinson2210
Pearland Elite01

9.450 9.300 9.6758.850 37.275
28T 26T 105 10T 21T

21T

Gracie Hundley2185
US Gold

9.200 9.350 9.2759.400 37.225
70T 22T 37T 80T 23 

23 

Natalia Pawlak2030
Aerial Athletics

9.000 9.350 9.3009.550 37.200
117T 22T 23T 75T 24 

24 

Kendall Whitman2046
Silvia's

9.575 8.700 9.7009.150 37.125
15* 70* 66T 6T 25T

25T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lynne Jad2121
Adrenaline

9.175 8.950 9.6009.400 37.125
76T 55T 37T 22T 25T

25T

Elaina McGovern2072
Legacy-KY

9.575 8.700 9.5009.350 37.125
15* 70* 44T 37T 25T

25T

Jahliyah Bedminster2107
GGA

9.500 8.650 9.4759.500 37.125
25T 77T 29T 40T 25T

25T

Arianna Patterson2149
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.650 9.425 9.7008.300 37.075
12 16T 149T 6T 29 

29 

Jacey Vore2088
JPAC

9.400 8.550 9.4759.625 37.050
35T 86T 14T 40T 30 

30 

Jordan Williams2156
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.850 8.250 9.4759.450 37.025
2T 118T 34T 40* 31T

31T

Gabriela Lopez2024
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.300 9.4758.825 37.025
33T 26T 106 40* 31T

31T

Glory Yoakum2219
Pearland Elite01

9.450 9.550 9.4008.575 36.975
28T 7T 130T 55T 33 

33 

Kambrie Brandt2019
Aerial Athletics

9.675 8.950 9.6758.650 36.950
10T 55T 121T 10T 34 

34 

Jordan Jones2106
GGA

9.400 9.050 9.4259.050 36.925
35T 44T 82T 50T 35 

35 

Katarina Derrick2206
Pearland Elite01

8.700 9.000 9.5509.600 36.850
150 47T 18* 29T 36*

36*

Jada Glenn2125
Adrenaline

9.550 8.700 9.0009.600 36.850
19T 70T 18* 113T 36*

36*

Riley Shaffer2054
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.000 9.6258.750 36.825
28T 47T 112T 16T 38T

38T

Alyssa Parlich2113
Aerial- IL

9.150 8.875 9.2759.525 36.825
78T 57T 26T 80T 38T

38T

Jazmine Neely2148
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 8.350 9.6509.250 36.800
19T 105T 54T 13T 40T

40T

Adela Stonecipher2109
Flips TX

9.250 9.100 8.9509.500 36.800
63T 43 29T 118T 40T

40T

Ellie Ambs2009
J & R

9.050 8.500 9.5259.700 36.775
106T 92T 4T 32T 42 

42 

Elizabeth Gantner2064
JPAC

8.975 9.550 9.5758.650 36.750
124 7T 121T 26T 43 

43 

Katherine Weyhmiller2126
Adrenaline

8.450 9.475 9.6009.200 36.725
155 13 58T 22T 44 

44 

Mia Hendon2111
NEG

9.050 9.150 9.3509.150 36.700
106T 41 66T 60T 45 

45 

Alyssa Ojeda2169
Dynamo

8.900 9.125 9.3509.300 36.675
130T 42 50T 60T 46 

46 

Addison Womeldorph2158
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.575 9.3258.450 36.550
70T 5T 145T 70T 47T

47T

Alyssa Perez-Lugones2103
GGA

9.150 9.425 8.9759.000 36.550
78T 16T 87T 116T 47T

47T

Helen Hu2051
IK Gym

8.675 8.625 9.6009.625 36.525
151 79* 14T 22T 49T

49T

Olivia Van Horn2050
Silvia's

9.450 8.625 9.3009.150 36.525
28T 79* 66T 75T 49T

49T
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Olivia O'Donnell2053
IK Gym

9.075 9.000 9.4509.000 36.525
99T 47T 87T 46T 49T

49T

Madison Rush2173
Dynamo

9.150 8.975 8.6509.700 36.475
78T 54 4T 135T 52 

52 

Velandra Brochi2011
Platinum

9.275 9.200 8.6259.325 36.425
57T 37T 47T 138T 53 

53 

Joanna Chambers2167
Acrotex

9.400 9.300 9.4008.275 36.375
35T 26T 153T 55T 54 

54 

Kamryn Ryan2139
Elmwood

9.250 8.500 9.5509.050 36.350
63T 92T 82T 29T 55 

55 

Aleah Turon2186
US Gold

9.700 8.325 9.3009.000 36.325
7T 110T 87T 75T 56 

56 

Kayla Yancey2014
Montgomery County

9.275 8.600 9.0759.275 36.225
57T 82T 53 106T 57 

57 

Corey Melcher2099
Gym America

9.300 8.725 9.1759.000 36.200
52T 68T 87T 95T 58 

58 

Molly McNamara2214
Pearland Elite01

9.600 8.400 8.7009.475 36.175
14 100T 33 130* 59T

59T

Torri Hutchinson2211
Pearland Elite01

9.400 9.000 8.7009.075 36.175
35T 47T 81 130* 59T

59T

Natalie Briones2120
Carter's

9.100 9.400 9.5008.150 36.150
92T 18T 158 37T 61T

61T

Kendall Huff2225
NWK Sports

9.450 8.100 9.4509.150 36.150
28T 129T 66T 46T 61T

61T

Jillian Procasky2199
Capital TX

9.250 9.250 8.5009.125 36.125
63T 33T 73T 142 63 

63 

Lexi Powe2034
CGI

9.375 8.550 9.2508.900 36.075
42T 86T 96T 82T 64 

64 

Hailey Lui2045
Silvia's

8.350 8.675 9.4009.625 36.050
156 75T 14T 55T 65T

65T

Emily Speciale2027
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.800 9.4758.775 36.050
117T 63T 111 40T 65T

65T

Hannah Inscho2118
Carter's

9.350 8.725 9.4258.525 36.025
46T 68T 135T 50T 67 

67 

Joanne DeJesus2196
Capital TX

9.225 8.300 9.2509.200 35.975
68T 113T 58T 82T 68 

68 

Taryn Laurence2203
Capital TX

9.200 8.625 8.9759.150 35.950
70T 79T 66T 116T 69 

69 

Skylar Hupp2204
Capital TX

9.350 8.050 9.5508.950 35.900
46T 132 94T 29T 70 

70 

Kaira Hammond2763
CGI

8.950 9.300 8.0509.575 35.875
125T 26T 21T 153 71T

71T

Mackenzie Balderas2188
US Gold

9.100 8.000 9.3759.400 35.875
92T 133T 37T 58T 71T

71T

Talia Little2133
RGA

9.050 8.550 9.3508.900 35.850
106T 86T 96T 60T 73 

73 

Heidi Vanderboom2105
GGA

9.150 8.250 9.3509.050 35.800
78T 118T 82T 60T 74T

74T

Isabelle Fox2108
Flips TX

9.000 8.400 9.1009.300 35.800
117T 100T 50T 102T 74T

74T
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Destiny Sanchez2233
Zenith

9.100 8.350 9.2509.100 35.800
92T 105T 77T 82T 74T

74T

Alexis Sheppard2764
CGI

8.775 9.275 8.3509.325 35.725
140T 31T 47T 146T 77 

77 

Nicole Cutino2137
Universal Gymnastics

9.125 8.400 9.3008.875 35.700
86T 100T 101T 75T 78 

78 

Cameron Hall2057
GMS

9.275 8.525 9.6758.200 35.675
57T 90T 156T 10T 79 

79 

Megan Walden2076
Legacy-KY

8.875 9.000 9.3258.450 35.650
134T 47T 145T 70T 80T

80T

Sierra Ponder2101
GGA

9.150 8.800 9.1508.550 35.650
78T 63T 132T 98T 80T

80T

Lydia Test2155
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.075 8.675 8.1259.725 35.600
99T 75T 3 152 82 

82 

Amanda Elswick2195
Capital TX

9.850 7.400 9.5258.800 35.575
2T 154 107T 32T 83T

83T

Madison Rennix2044
Silvia's

9.250 7.850 9.4259.050 35.575
63T 138T 82T 50T 83T

83T

Elizabeth Fulton2124
Adrenaline

9.300 7.825 9.3259.100 35.550
52T 141 77T 70T 85T

85T

Jordyn Jaslow2037
CGI

9.125 8.300 9.0759.050 35.550
86T 113T 82T 106T 85T

85T

Sadie Bish2068
Legacy-KY

9.025 8.200 9.5758.700 35.500
114T 123T 115T 26T 87T

87T

Shelbi Spivey2235
Zero Gravity

8.800 8.825 9.2258.650 35.500
138T 61T 121T 92T 87T

87T

Cherish Billings2201
Capital TX

8.750 8.100 9.2259.400 35.475
143T 129T 37T 92T 89T

89T

Talia Gay2082
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 9.0508.650 35.475
130T 57T 121T 109T 89T

89T

Megan Hawkins2164
Cabarrus County

9.375 7.900 9.3008.800 35.375
42T 137 107T 75T 91 

91 

Reagan Hughes2144
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 8.7508.200 35.350
35T 47T 156T 128 92 

92 

Lily Abbinanti2110
NEG

9.175 7.650 9.1509.325 35.300
76T 148 47T 98T 93 

93 

Jenna Rector2075
Legacy-KY

9.225 8.325 8.5509.150 35.250
68T 110T 66T 141 94 

94 

Anna Mariacher2085
JPAC

9.025 7.850 9.4258.900 35.200
114T 138T 96T 50T 95T

95T

Kyla Podges2074
Legacy-KY

8.725 8.150 9.1759.150 35.200
145T 127T 66T 95T 95T

95T

Leilani Zander2028
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.000 9.1258.000 35.175
106T 47T 162 101 97 

97 

Tori Harris2236
Zero Gravity

9.125 8.350 8.7758.875 35.125
86T 105T 101T 127 98 

98 

Leah Bivrell2039
CGI

9.000 8.700 8.8008.600 35.100
117T 70T 127T 126 99 

99 

Emily Wojcik2043
Silvia's

8.150 8.250 9.4509.225 35.075
158 118* 57 46T 100T

100T
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Pixie Brock2069
Legacy-KY

9.125 8.250 8.2759.425 35.075
86T 118* 36 148 100T

100T

Lauren McKeown2161
Crenshaw's

9.100 8.525 8.6758.675 34.975
92T 90T 117T 133T 102 

102 

Olivia Gana2209
Pearland Elite01

9.125 8.100 8.8508.875 34.950
86T 129T 101T 122T 103 

103 

Re'vin Birdow2205
Pearland Elite01

9.250 8.350 8.9508.300 34.850
63T 105T 149T 118T 104T

104T

Alexa Berezowitz2067
Legacy-KY

9.075 8.175 9.1008.500 34.850
99T 126 140T 102T 104T

104T

Dominika Bonzagni2189
US Gold

9.375 8.200 7.9009.300 34.775
42T 123T 50T 157T 106T

106T

Allison Gard2018
Crenshaw's

9.200 8.375 8.9008.300 34.775
70T 104 149T 120 106T

106T

Autumn Huskie2033
CGI

8.775 8.575 8.4009.000 34.750
140T 84T 87T 144T 108 

108 

Michelle Espinosa2136
Universal Gymnastics

8.925 8.650 8.6508.500 34.725
128T 77T 140T 135T 109 

109 

Alexia Leake2002
Iron Cross01

9.000 7.500 9.3758.800 34.675
117T 151 107T 58T 110 

110 

Dani Shafer2762
CGI

8.725 8.250 9.1008.550 34.625
145T 118T 132T 102T 111 

111 

Kasey Ricci2049
Silvia's

8.900 8.275 9.3508.050 34.575
130T 117 159T 60T 112 

112 

Alyssa Arana2138
Universal Gymnastics

8.875 8.300 9.1008.250 34.525
134T 113T 155 102T 113T

113T

Alyssa Hancock2163
Crenshaw's

8.775 8.200 9.0258.525 34.525
140T 123T 135T 112 113T

113T

Ashtin Stutsman2234
Gym Power House

9.000 7.800 9.0008.675 34.475
117T 142T 117T 113T 115 

115 

Aja Stills2221
Bannon's

9.075 7.575 8.8758.900 34.425
99T 149 96T 121 116 

116 

Haley Minor2078
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.950 7.950 8.8508.650 34.400
125T 135T 121T 122T 117 

117 

Hadley Hamar2038
CGI

9.300 7.450 8.2509.350 34.350
52T 152T 44T 149 118 

118 

Isabella Pierce2114
Aerial- IL

9.075 6.825 9.1759.250 34.325
99T 157 54T 95T 119T

119T

Madelyn Buccelli2202
Capital TX

9.100 8.000 8.4758.750 34.325
92T 133T 112T 143 119T

119T

Sarah Calk2223
NWK Sports

9.275 7.800 8.3508.800 34.225
57T 142T 107T 146T 121 

121 

Rebecca D'Antonio2192
All Star Gymnastics

9.075 7.950 8.7258.350 34.100
99T 135T 148 129 122 

122 

Isabella Jimenez2226
Alamo

8.750 8.575 9.0507.700 34.075
143T 84T 166 109T 123 

123 

Julia Volpe2218
Pearland Elite01

9.025 7.775 9.2507.975 34.025
114T 145 163 82T 124 

124 

Sophia Bronico2048
Silvia's

8.725 7.850 9.0008.400 33.975
145T 138T 147 113T 125 

125 
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Aislyn LaBadie2015
Montgomery County

8.725 8.350 9.0757.800 33.950
145T 105T 165 106T 126 

126 

Tealise Moore2227
Alamo

8.925 7.700 8.7008.525 33.850
128T 146T 135T 130T 127 

127 

Lauren Kramer2112
Aerial- IL

9.050 6.850 9.3508.525 33.775
106T 156 135T 60T 128 

128 

Morgan Gatewood2071
Legacy-KY

8.950 7.150 8.0009.500 33.600
125T 155 29T 154T 129 

129 

Alexa Holloway2184
World Champions Cntr

8.800 8.400 8.2258.050 33.475
138T 100T 159T 150 130 

130 

Eva Volpe2766
Pearland Elite01

9.125 6.700 7.9009.200 32.925
86T 158 58T 157T 131 

131 

Heather Hendrickson2127
St Charles

8.650 5.300 9.6259.250 32.825
152 162 54T 16T 132 

132 

Abigail Haigwood2232
Zenith

8.900 8.500 7.6507.550 32.600
130T 92T 167T 161 133 

133 

Cali Harden2097
Gym America

8.600 8.550 8.6506.300 32.100
154 86T 170 135T 134 

134 

Jordan Keller2058
GMS

9.150 7.450 7.5507.850 32.000
78T 152T 164 162 135 

135 

Lucia Coco2191
All Star Gymnastics

8.050 6.000 9.2508.575 31.875
159 161 130T 82T 136 

136 

Kaela Skerl2095
Precision - NM

8.625 7.550 8.8256.050 31.050
153 150 171 124T 137T

137T

Ally Carso2052
IK Gym

7.900 7.700 8.1507.300 31.050
161 146T 169 151 137T

137T

Alyssa Palacios2228
Alamo

8.300 6.450 7.3008.275 30.325
157 159 153T 164 139 

139 

Paige Casper2016
JPAC

9.400 0.000 9.5759.375 28.350
35T 163T 43 26T 140 

140 

Danielle Nosek2086
JPAC

9.525 0.000 9.5259.125 28.175
21T 163T 73T 32T 141 

141 

Kasey Meeks2077
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.500 0.000 9.0509.500 28.050
25T 163T 29T 109T 142 

142 

Courtney Foster2166
Acrotex

8.850 0.000 9.5259.550 27.925
136 163T 23T 32T 143 

143 

Katherine LeVasseur2023
Aerial Athletics

9.800 8.875 0.0009.100 27.775
5 57T 77T 165T 144 

144 

Raegan Knight2146
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.725 0.000 9.4509.525 27.700
145T 163T 26T 46T 145 

145 

Kai Aza2220
Ridgewood

9.050 0.000 9.3259.000 27.375
106T 163T 87T 70T 146 

146 

Brenna Hauser2066
JPAC

0.000 9.350 9.2258.525 27.100
163T 22T 135T 92T 147 

147 

Aniya Cannon2094
Reflex

9.525 0.000 9.2508.300 27.075
21T 163* 149T 82T 148T

148T

Isabella Scalapino2168
Acrotex

9.100 0.000 9.3508.625 27.075
92T 163* 126 60T 148T

148T

Alex Browder2190
US Gold

9.075 8.850 0.0009.125 27.050
99T 60 73T 165T 150 

150 
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Sarah Gantner2063
JPAC

0.000 8.500 9.5008.950 26.950
163T 92T 94T 37T 151 

151 

Riley Watson2200
Capital TX

9.300 8.800 0.0008.500 26.600
52T 63T 140T 165T 152 

152 

Olivia Casey2047
Silvia's

9.425 0.000 8.4008.700 26.525
33T 163T 115T 144T 153 

153 

Grace Hanson2080
Pinnacle Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 0.0008.500 26.300
92T 70T 140T 165T 154 

154 

Anna Litton2222
Bannon's

8.825 0.000 8.5758.025 25.425
137 163T 161 140 155 

155 

Erin Gaston2183
World Champions Cntr

7.650 8.475 0.0008.600 24.725
162 97 127T 165T 156 

156 

Carissa Mercer2215
Pearland Elite01

0.000 7.800 8.0008.725 24.525
163T 142T 114 154T 157 

157 

Devlin Rivera2217
Pearland Elite01

9.200 0.000 7.7507.550 24.500
70T 163T 167T 160 158 

158 

Kyana George2142
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.550 0.0009.800 19.350
163T 7T 2 165T 159 

159 

Rylee Dallison2093
Reflex

9.050 0.000 9.3500.000 18.400
106T 163* 172* 60T 160T

160T

Brooke Wilson2157
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 9.2500.000 18.400
78T 163* 172* 82T 160T

160T

Madison Benson2140
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 8.800 9.3500.000 18.150
163T 63T 172T 60T 162 

162 

Jacy Whitehead2089
Reflex

9.350 0.000 8.6250.000 17.975
46T 163T 172T 138T 163 

163 

Caterina Peters2025
Aerial Athletics

9.200 0.000 0.0008.675 17.875
70T 163T 117T 165T 164 

164 

Teagan Whitaker2130
St Charles

0.000 8.425 0.0009.400 17.825
163T 99 37T 165T 165 

165 

Maya Perez-Lugones2104
GGA

0.000 9.200 0.0008.600 17.800
163T 37T 127T 165T 166 

166 

Jolie Miller2122
Adrenaline

0.000 8.500 0.0009.200 17.700
163T 92T 58T 165T 167 

167 

Lakin Legereit2237
Acrotex

__.___ 0.000 9.1508.475 17.625
163T 163T 144 98T 168 

168 

Lauren Clevenger2170
Dynamo

0.000 8.300 0.0009.200 17.500
163T 113T 58T 165T 169 

169 

Rylie Wieseler2123
Adrenaline

0.000 8.325 0.0009.125 17.450
163T 110T 73T 165T 170 

170 

Kailee Ferguson2061
JPAC

0.000 8.750 8.675__.___ 17.425
163T 67 172T 133T 171 

171 

Piper Siler2174
Dynamo

7.925 0.000 9.2500.000 17.175
160 163T 172T 82T 172 

172 

Alexa Escobedo2207
Pearland Elite01

9.000 0.000 7.9000.000 16.900
117T 163T 172T 157T 173 

173 

Alaina Drouin2012
Platinum

0.000 0.000 8.0008.875 16.875
163T 163T 101T 154T 174 

174 

Jidea Flahnma2102
GGA

0.000 8.150 0.0008.550 16.700
163T 127T 132T 165T 175 

175 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlynn Scott2152
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.575 9.575
163T 163T 21T 165T 176 

176 

MacKinzie Kane2116
Carter's

0.000 9.450 0.000__.___ 9.450
163T 14T 172T 165T 177 

177 

Madison Martin2147
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
163T 18T 172T 165T 178 

178 

Natalie Miller2175
United - Helotes

9.350 __.___ __._____.___ 9.350
46T 163T 172T 165T 179 

179 

Victoria Ferguson2062
JPAC

0.000 0.000 9.325__.___ 9.325
163T 163T 172T 70T 180 

180 

Leonie Gast2021
Aerial Athletics

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
163T 26T 172T 165T 181 

181 

Hadyn Crossen2060
JPAC

0.000 9.250 0.000__.___ 9.250
163T 33T 172T 165T 182 

182 

Hannah Richardson2150
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
163T 163T 96T 165T 183 

183 

Bri Jaso2090
Reflex

0.000 0.000 0.0008.675 8.675
163T 163T 117T 165T 184 

184 

Madison Ianuzzo2083
JPAC

0.000 8.450 0.000__.___ 8.450
163T 98 172T 165T 185 

185 

Kennedy Hambrick2092
Reflex

0.000 __.___ 7.5000.000 7.500
163T 163T 172T 163 186 

186 

Hunter Harrell2224
NWK Sports

__.___ 6.350 __.___0.000 6.350
163T 160 172T 165T 187 

187 

Grace Hayslett2179
Premier Athletics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
163* 163* 172* 165* 188*

188*

Tessa Volpe2765
Pearland Elite01

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
163* 163* 172* 165* 188*

188*

Riley Thompson2178
Champion-Richmond Tx

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
163* 163* 172* 165* 188*

188*

Victoria Friedl2056
GMS

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
163* 163* 172* 165* 188*

188*

Nasha Manitkul-Davis2084
JPAC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
163* 163* 172* 165* 188*

188*
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